MASTERS COMPETITIONS

KEY EVENTS 2023-24

Please note this list may be subject to change, please visit

https://be.tournamentsoftware.com/ for the most up to date information on

tournaments.
October 2023

Cumbria Silver

Kent Gold

November 2023

Northumberland Silver

West of England Silver

December 2023

Nationals

January 2024

County Challenge  All venues
February 2024

Lancs Silver and Middesex Bronze
Hampshire Silver

March

Yorkshire Gold and McCoig on 1st
April 2024

Masters Champs Playoffs

All England Masters

Masters Champs Finals

May

Masters Annual Coordinators meeting

Essex Silver

14/15tht

27/29t

4/5th

18/19t

1/3rd

13/14% Jan

3/4™ February

17/18th Feb

1/3rd March

7th April

11/14th April

20/21st April

12t May

19/20" May



