MASTERS COMPETITIONS KEY EVENTS 2023-24

Please note this list may be subject to change, please visit https://be.tournamentsoftware.com/ for the most up to date information on tournaments.

October 2023

Cumbria Silver	14/15th th
Kent Gold	27/29 th
November 2023	
Northumberland Silver	4/5 th
West of England Silver	18/19 th
December 2023	
Nationals	1/3rd
January 2024	
County Challenge All venues	13/14 th Jan
February 2024	
Lancs Silver and Middesex Bronze	3/4 th February
Hampshire Silver	17/18th Feb
March	
Yorkshire Gold and McCoig on 1st	1/3rd March
April 2024	
Masters Champs Playoffs	7th April
All England Masters	11/14th April
Masters Champs Finals	20/21st April
Мау	
Masters Annual Coordinators meeting	12 th May
Essex Silver	19/20 th May